SPAREPART DRAWING 11099601 L & B

@x2 =@x6 =w@x2 Er@x1 =2 (19X 1

§§ %@x1 @’“ L= h@x 1

E%@D [@9x1

@9X 1 e —r

EO - Oi@m © ——  O@x1 [FEo)E)x1 =A@ X1 = =@ X1
[ — L—GOX 1

o8 00 =e9xt =0 o o Be9gx €1

o——E)X1 e—oFIX1 EM j@“ FE——0X 1 ——2BGEDX 1 @m

{160% 1 —@x1 —@x1 m——s@x1 ———o@x1 ——@X1 Su@x2 ~6)x2 ~@@x4

(DX 1

169x2 (@x2 ~@)x1 —@x1 m7X 4 @ @Hx1 [CEdx1  J@x1 |_180x2

——(3X 1 576X 1

ﬂ E EXM ﬁm Qm
@Dx 1 @2x 1

189X 2 @@x10§%X1 %)(1 @@)“

@@X ! 1 x Motor TCL816-12W-1.8 4 x Solid Wheel 009 dia. 8.25
@x 1 @)X 1 2 x O-ring 2 x Solid Wheel Plastic Part
= - = S 4 x Axel For Gear 6 x Spokes Wheel 009 dia. 11
j]x 2 f0)X 1 w1  1xPinon Gear 142x2.0x1.25 dia.M0.3 6 x Spokes Wheel Plastic Part
I ] 1 x Pinion Gear 24Zx1.25x@1.25 dia.M0.3 2 x PECO Coupler
1 x Pinion Gear 24Zx1.25x@1.9 dia.M0.3 1 X g pin PgB 1530
—(104 3 x Wheel Axel x Screw dia. 1.5x3.0mm
X 1 EX 1 2 x Wheel Axel Solid Wheel 3 x Screw dia. 1.5x3.6mm
4 x Axel Rod 3 x Screw d!a. 1.5x5.0mm
2 x Axel Rod Center 6 x Screw dia. 1.5x6.0mm

1 x Screw dia. 1.5x9.5mm



	Page 1

